
SW NE

0 km

10 km

20 km

30 km

40 km

50 km

W. Ailaoshan 
magmatic arc

Central Ailaoshan
ophiolitic mélange

E. Ailaoshan zone
INDOCHINA BLOCK SOUTH CHINA BLOCK

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

PALEOTETHYS
SUTURE

Magmatic arc

Continental crust 
of Indochina

Paleotethys ophiolitic
mélange

Middle Triassic series
(limestone, musdtone)
Late Early-Early Middle 
Triassic felsic magmatic rocks

Late Permian mafic rocks 
(Jinping zone)

Paleozoic rocks of
Indochina/SCB block

SCB continental crust
deformed/undeformed

Lithosphere mantle


